
 

 

 

 
February 5, 2021 

 

ERRATUM #2 

 

Invitation for Bid # 9698.1 ADA Chairlift Replacement at Damascus Elementary School 

 

Please note the following changes to the above-mentioned Invitation For Bid: 

 

1) Please add the attached Addendum 1 to the bid documents. 

 

2) Please replace the Appendix J Quotation Form with the REVISED Appendix J Quotation Form.  

 

3) The Bid Opening date has been changed to Tuesday, March 2, 2021 at 2:00 pm over WebEx. 

 

Meeting Information 

 

Meeting link:  https://mcps.webex.com/mcps/j.php?MTID=mf5f9686d2d115a9c8407653a094c25c4 

 

Meeting number:  185 059 2452 

 

Password:  ppJ2f8HJpR7 

 

More ways to join 

Join by video system 

Dial 1718081182@mcps.webex.com 

You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number. 

 

Join by phone 

1-650-479-3208 Call-in toll number (US/Canada) 

Access code: 178 756 0742 

 

All other terms and conditions remain the same.  

 

 

                                               

Angela McIntosh-Davis, CPPB, Team Leader  

      Procurement Unit 

AMD:lsc 

 

Please indicate your receipt of this notice by signing below and return with your bid or under separate cover. 

 

 

Accepted:                  

Name                                                                      Title         

 

Name of Company_____________________________________________________________________                                                                   

mailto:1718081182@mcps.webex.com


 

  


